Signature School 2023-2024

Honor Code

Dear Parent/Guardian and Signature School Student:

As a student at Signature School, I understand and agree that I am required to be respectful, honest, hardworking, and accountable. I will uphold the standards of Signature School and the "Signature Way" by neither giving nor receiving unauthorized assistance on any form of academic work. I also understand that it is my responsibility to report any Honor Code violation.

I understand that violations of the Honor Code will be documented and recorded in my student file. Information in my student file will be available to determine placement in Honors organizations and for scholarship recommendations. I also understand that violations of the Honor Code may result in my suspension or expulsion from Signature School and expulsion from the International Baccalaureate Program.

2023-2024 Parent/Guardian and student will sign on the Signature Page.

Approved by Signature School Board of Directors: May 25, 2023